
 
 

*Meeting being held at the Library 
TOTAL = 42 Meetings 
PLEASE NOTE:  Monday 22nd May is May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 2nd June is late Spring Bank Holiday 
Monday 29th August is Summer Bank Holiday  

TORPOINT TOWN COUNCIL – MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2022 
MEETING TIME DATE 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 20th January 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee 7.00pm Thursday 27th January 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm *Monday 31st January 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm *Thursday 3rd February 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th February 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 24th February 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 28th February 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 3rd March 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th March 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 24th March 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 4th April 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 7th April 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 21st April 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 28th April 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Tuesday 3rd May 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 5th May 2022 
Council (Annual Meeting)  7.00pm Thursday 19th May 2022 
Adjourned Annual and Parish (Town) meeting 7.00pm Thursday 26th May 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 30th May 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm  Wednesday 1st June 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th June 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 23rd June 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 4th July 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 7th July 2022  
Council 7.00pm Thursday 21st July 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee 7.00pm Thursday 28th July 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 18th August 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Tuesday 30th August 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 1st September 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 15th September 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 22nd September 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 3rd October 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 6th October 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 20th October 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee 7.00pm Thursday 27th October 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 31st October 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 3rd November 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th November 2022 
Asset Management and Operations Committee  7.00pm Thursday 24th November 2022 
Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 28th November 2022 
Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 1st December 2022 
Council 7.00pm Thursday 15th December 2022 
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